

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22351/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-02-2019 in WC No.634/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

FARZANA KHATOON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 126742/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 93081/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 93080/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 151223/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

IA No. 149470/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

IA No. 126739/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

Date : 05-11-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radhika Misra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma B, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Pranav, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjanm, Adv.
Mr. Pademsh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Annirudh Sharma-II, Adv.
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, AOR

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
Mr. Sharad Kumar Puri, Adv.
Mr. Vibhav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Ritim Mangla, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.12.2024(NMD).

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR